MAY2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07

	YOUTH SUNDAY!

Plattapalooza!
	The Chosen @ Motsenbockers 
6-8pm
*HS Only 
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30

Mother’s Day
	The Chosen @ Motsenbockers 
6-8pm
*HS Only 
	
	
	
	
	Fancy McDonald’s for HS  6-7:30pm
Game Night @ PPC for MS 6-7:30pm

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30
	The Chosen @ Motsenbockers 
6-8pm
*HS Only 
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Youth Group
10:30-11:30
	The Chosen @ Motsenbockers 
6-8pm
*HS Only 
	
	
	
	
	MS & HS Summer Kick Off Party @ PPC 2-4pm

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	Youth Group
10:00-11:00
(*start of one service only for the summer)
	The Chosen @ Motsenbockers 
6-8pm
*HS Only 
Memorial Day
	
	
	
	
	



